
Valves

Padlocks
Safety

31203 P/VAL
Protective for valves

Made of ABS, anti-blow with high wear resistance.

Temperature range from -20°C to 100°C.
Protects from accidental opening of the valve.
Label for identifying the person responsible.

Code DimensionsRef.

763100
763101
763102
763103

25 mm - 63 mm
63 mm - 127 mm
127 mm - 165 mm
165 mm - 254 mm

P/VAL-63R
P/VAL-127
P/VAL-165
P/VAL-254




